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JOB ORDER
(Non - lnventoriable ltems)

OFFICE/DEPARTMENT: P8O 1

supplier: INDUSTRIAL & TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT, lNC.

Address: Rizal St., Dagupan City
Tel. Fax No.: 540-2513

Supplier Registered with: 000-201-284-00001 v

Please deliver to this office within 1 week upon approval of final sample.

Republic of the Philippines

PHITIPPINE HEATTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

Receiveet Ey I

Work Order No.: 19-08

Date: 3122120t9
Term of Payment: Charge

Mode of Procurement: Direct Contracting

POMM.P. OOT

i

Note: Additional _ working days to submit for approval of text / sample.

NO. QTY UNIT SERVICE DETAILS UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

t
L

2

1

1

gal

pc

Itrs
pc

pc

Periodic maintenance
KGS CS 3662
IGMO ENGINE OIL

O!L FILTER

IGMO ENGINE OIL

BRAKE CLEANER

DIESEL SYSTEM COND

SHOP MATERIALS

TOTAL MATERIALS

LABOR-Perform 35,000

of lsuzu Crosswind XUV AT

KM check-up

xxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Less: TAX

vAT (s%lL.Lzl
PR No. 19-0321-0195 \
Requesting Unit: LHIO srrrrnj, ?,tlcr*rl^hp)

L,246,48

L,4O8.70

324.74

227.7L

418.98

38.54

TOTAL.L&M

L,246.49

L,408,70

649.47

227.7r

418.98

38.54

3,989.98
1,947.46

5,937.44

255.06

Total - Net

of Tax
5,672,38

Terms & Conditlons:

1. The agency shall lmpose penalty in an amount equivalent to V10 on one (1%) p€rcent ofthe totalvalue of undelivered order for each day of the delay as liquidated damages.

2. lf the date of receipt of the iob Ord€r (1.O.) by the dealer is not indirated, it shall be deemed received on the day it was acknowledged to have been received by a
representative eitherthrough fax or e-mall,

3. Delivery of the above item/s shall be made within the prescribed schedule dates. Supplie6 are advired to inform Procurement Section at least two (2) days before the
delivery. Use ofelevatorshallbe from 9:00AM to 11:30AM and 1:30pm to 3:00PM during Mon/wed/Fri (MWF).

Allitem/s shallbe delivered and accepted bythe ProcurementSection at 15th Floor, Room 1503 Citystate Ctr. Bldg. Pasig City.

4. DeJivery Receipt and Sales lnvoice shall be requ,red for one-time complete delivery ofthe goods.

5, Defectlve, in com patible o r no n-com p lia nt of goods as to specification wh e n quoted sha ll be rejected a nd retu rned at the time of delivery,

6. ln case the series oflayout/design presented bythe supplier does notsatisfythe end-user, the Corporation has the rightto cancelthelob Order (lO).

7. Payment shall be made in fullsubject to correspondng goverfment taxes wlthin fifteen (15)working days upon receipt of Certificate ofAcceptence and lnspectioo Report.
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Certified Budget Available: Funds Available in the amount of: APPROVED:

ALBERTO C. MANDURIAOFiscal Controlle

Regional Vice President
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Iixpense Code:

Bdgct:

llemarks:

CONFORMEi

Signature over Printed Name

of Supplier / Representative

Recevied copy of J.O. on
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